
Private Teachers

Flute:
Susan Hayes – (703) 924-7147
snhflute@aol.com
Grace Foote - (703) 314-1183
footefamilymusic@gmail.com
Michelle Francis - mfrancis1967@yahoo.com
Jasmeen Pantleay Miller - (703) 473-1813
Jasmeen.Miller@lcps.org

Oboe:
Madelyn Austin – 413-523-6519
mausti@masonlive.gmu.edu
Wendy Caudle Hodge - 256-701-0085
wendycaudlehodge@gmail.com

Bassoon:
Kelly Sratil - (703) 927-4885
kstratil@gmail.com
Jake Kohut - Jacobkohut@gmail.com

Clarinet:
Rebecca McFarland -
rjmclarinet@gmail.com
Carolyn Robblee - (312) 288-5304
Carolyn.Robblee@lcps.org
Jenn Trujillo - (703) 798-5681
JennTrujillo17@gmail.com
Jared Eastridge - (540) 230-6134
Jared.Eastridge@lcps.org

Percussion:
Jamieson Carr - (757) 879-6235
Jamieson.Carr@lcps.org
John Kilkenny - (703) 798-3731
Jkilken1@gmu.edu
Saxophone:

David LaMay - (571) 490-5172
cayman1@mac.com
Kim Hrynyk - (703) 595-7797
kimberly.hrynyk@lcps.org
Brian Cambrel
studiomanager@csminspires.com

Trumpet:
Anthony Bellino - (518) 605-9293
bellinotrumpet@gmail.com
Brett Dodson - (304) 596-7085
dodsonbs@gmail.com
Camas Stredder - (208)-249-2272
camasstredder@gmail.com

French Horn:
Bryan Fay - (703) 946-9989
Bryan.Fay@lcps.org
Drew Duncan - (757) 373-7405
Andrew.Duncan@lcps.org

Trombone:
Adam Stokes - (703) 864-5706
astokes127@gmail.com
Will Timmons - 202-281-4959
tbonetimmons@gmail.com
Daniel Twentey - (540)219-6174
daniel@brassacademy.org

Baritone & Tuba:
Andrew Foote - (703) 975-6276
footefamilymusic@gmail.com
Ed Vinson - (334) 663-2903
edvinson1@gmail.com

mailto:Jasmeen.Miller@lcps.org
mailto:mausti@masonlive.gmu.edu
mailto:wendycaudlehodge@gmail.com
mailto:kstratil@gmail.com
mailto:Jacobkohut@gmail.com
mailto:rjmclarinet@gmail.com
mailto:Carolyn.Robblee@lcps.org
mailto:JennTrujillo17@gmail.com
mailto:Jared.Eastridge@lcps.org
mailto:Jamieson.Carr@lcps.org
mailto:Jkilken1@gmu.edu
mailto:cayman1@mac.com
mailto:kimberly.hrynyk@lcps.org
mailto:studiomanager@csminspires.com
mailto:bellinotrumpet@gmail.com
mailto:dodsonbs@gmail.com
mailto:camasstredder@gmail.com
mailto:Bryan.Fay@lcps.org
mailto:Andrew.Duncan@lcps.org
mailto:astokes127@gmail.com
mailto:tbonetimmons@gmail.com
mailto:daniel@brassacademy.org
mailto:footefamilymusic@gmail.com
mailto:edvinson1@gmail.com

